
&
&
?

&
&
&

&
&
&

&
&
&
?
?
?

&
?
ã
ã

b b

b b

b b

#

#

b

b b

b b

b b

b b

b b

43

43

43

43
43
43

43
43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

Bb Clarinets

Trombone

Bb Trumpets

1

2

1

2

Flute

Oboe

Bassoon

Bb Bass Clarinet

Bb Tenor
Saxophone

Eb Baritone
Saxophone

F Horn

Baritone

Tuba

Mallet Percussion
(Bells)

Percussion 1
(Snare Drum/
Bass Drum)

Percussion 2
(Sleigh Bells/
Suspended Cymbal)

Timpani

Eb Alto
Saxophone

S.D.

B.D.

Bright waltz tempo  q  = 160-168 (h. = 56-60).˙
f

.˙
f
Œ ˙

f.˙
f

.ḟ
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It’s the Most Wonderful Time of the Year
FULL SCORE
Approx. duration - 2:15
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